Karta produktu: Chain V16B-1

Warianty produktu

Index Price

Chain V16B-1
V16B-1-MTM

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

VERVO

product code: V16B-1-MTM
product ean: 5907772143377

ISO DIN

Pitch P [inch]

Pitch P [mm]

2 Roller d1 max [mm]

Inner working dimension b1l min [mm]
2 pin d2 max [mm]

Pin lenght L max [mm]

Connecting pin lenght Lc max [inch]
Inner plate depth H max [mm]
Breaking load rating Q min [KN]

Waga [kg/m]

Generate : 2026-02-09

VErvao

16B-1

25.4
15.88
17.02

8.28

36.1

41.5
21.08

60

2,71
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