

product code: **V16B-1-MTM**
product ean: **5907772143377**



ISO DIN	16B-1
Pitch P [inch]	1"
Pitch P [mm]	25.4
∅ Roller d1 max [mm]	15.88
Inner working dimension b1 min [mm]	17.02
∅ pin d2 max [mm]	8.28
Pin lenght L max [mm]	36.1
Connecting pin lenght Lc max [inch]	41.5
Inner plate depth H max [mm]	21.08
Breaking load rating Q min [KN]	60
Waga [kg/m]	2,71

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Chain V16B-1 V16B-1-MTM	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Gallery

